Has Proven Performers ...
· STANDARD
FEATURES
DYNARAD® FURNACES
ARE THE MOST EFFICIENT
MEL TEAS AVAILABLE TODAY!
PROVEN IN MELT TEST AFTER MELT TEST
"THERMOS BOTTLE"

furnaces the highest up-time reliability in the industry.
COMPACT
Dynarad® furnaces pack a lot of melting power per pound of
capacity and require much less expensive floor space than reverb
or similar type furnaces.
FLEXIBILITY
Crucibles in Dynarad® furnaces are easily emptied, alloys are
quickly changed, and metal temperatures can be rapidly
adjusted. The Power Level Selector instantly converts a melter to
a superheater to a highly efficient holder and back again.
To Fit Your Needs ... To Fit Your Budget ...
MS SERIES FURNACES
MS SERIES FURNACES
FOR MELTING ALUMINUM
MODEL MELT RATE" CAPACITY WIDTH HEIGHT
MS-175 175 lbs/ hr 3251bs 43" 41 "
MS-260 260 lbs/ hr 5501bs 46" 41 "
MS-260W 260 lbs/ hr 6251bs 46" 41 "
MS-400 400 lbs/ hr 700 lbs 53" 45"
MS-400W 400 lbs/hr 1,000 lbs 53" 45"
MS-500 500 lbs/hr 1,200 lbs 60" 45"
MS-500W 500 lbs/hr 1,700 lbs 60" 45"
MS-600 600 lbs/hr 2,600 lbs 67" 45"
*Rates are based on continuous melting at full power in
a clean, hot crucible at JJOOOF with cover closed Ask
about melt rates for magnesium, zinc, lead, and
aluminum at other tapping temperatures.